
ORIGINAL BUILDING
ADDITION 1
ADDITION 2
ADDITION 3
ADDITION 4
ADDITION 5
ADDITION 6
ADDITION 7
ADDITION 8
ADDITION 9
ADDITION 10

TOTALS

NEW GROSS SQUARE FEET

2,016 0 0 80,923

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

41,810
2007 39,113 39,113

Watkins Mill Elementary School

YEAR 
OCCUPIED

EXISTING 
SQUARE FEET

PROPOSED SQUARE FEET
NEW 

CONSTRUCTION MODERNIZATION DEMOLITION
EXISTING TO 

REMAIN

82,939

0

80,923

2,016

1970 41,810

2023

LAST UDPATED 3/20/2023


