Watkins Mill Elementary School

				PROPOSED SQUARE FEET			
	YE	AR	EXISTING	NEW			EXISTING TO
	OCCUPIED		SQUARE FEET	CONSTRUCTION	MODERNIZATION	DEMOLITION	REMAIN
ORIGINAL BUILDING		1970	41,810				41,810
ADDITION 1		2007	39,113				39,113
ADDITION 2		2023		2,016			0
ADDITION 3							0
ADDITION 4							0
ADDITION 5							0
ADDITION 6							0
ADDITION 7							0
ADDITION 8							0
ADDITION 9							0
ADDITION 10							0
TOTALS			80,923	2,016	0	0	80,923
				NEW GROSS SQL	IARE FEET	82,939	